TRANSITIONS CONTRACT
MODIFICATION THREE

YOUTHBUILD MCLEAN (DUNS: 956166607)

The contract #/SY-2018-08 is modified according to the text below. The contract is extended for
one additional year from July 1, 2019 to June 30, 2020. All other provisions of the original
contract remain in force except as specifically changed by this modification.

BUDGET
Salaries AN BENETIES ..ottt $60,000
Youth Incentives and SUPPOIrtIVE SEIVICES . .cuiiiiiiiiiiiecieecee e, $5,000
I 11 ORI $65,000

Approved this 28" day of June, 2019 by:

\%a W
Steve Martin, Executive Director, Career Link u} IJM#‘N and

Tracey Polson, Executive Director, YouthBuild McLean County

CFDA #17.259 1



